
IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 2

Official Programme v1.1, 080424

General Information

Free Practice

Date

Track Fee

Hours

Availability

Sales Timings

Thu 25/04 9:00 AM to 5:30 PM

Fri 26/04 9:00 AM to 5:30 PM

Sat 27/04 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Shuttle Bus Service

0700hr 0745hr 0830hr 0915hr

1700hr 1745hr 1830hr 1915hr

1600hr 1645hr 1730hr 1815hr

Thu 25/04 to Sun 28/04

Thu 25/04 & Fri 26/04

Track to Hotel Sat 27/04 to Sun 28/04

Pick up at Bira

Pick up at Bira

Thu 14/03 & Fri 15/03

S$ 60 or ฿ 1500

Tue 23/04 to Wed 24/04

Subject to track availability Controlled Free Practice

Bira track operation
9:00 AM to 5:40 PM

There will be no waiting time. Please be ready when the shuttle bus arrives. The shuttle bus will display the IAME logo on the windshield.

A free of charge shuttle bus will conduct pickups as per the below timings.

Hotel to Track

Pick up at Grande Centre Point

Track to Hotel

www.iameseriesasia.com

www.facebook.com/iameseriesasia

marketing@iameseriesasia.com



IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 2

Official Programme v1.1, 080424

Thursday 25/04

Start End Group Activity Dur Administrative Controls Technical Controls

9:00 AM 9:20 AM Junior Paid Practice 1 20

9:20 AM 9:40 AM Cadet Paid Practice 1 20

9:40 AM 10:00 AM Master Paid Practice 1 20

10:00 AM 10:20 AM Senior Paid Practice 1 20

10:20 AM 10:40 AM Junior Paid Practice 2 20

10:40 AM 11:00 AM Cadet Paid Practice 2 20

11:00 AM 11:20 AM Master Paid Practice 2 20

11:20 AM 11:40 AM Senior Paid Practice 2 20

11:40 AM 12:00 PM Junior Paid Practice 3 20

12:00 PM 12:20 PM Cadet Paid Practice 3 20

12:20 PM 12:40 PM Master Paid Practice 3 20

12:40 PM 1:00 PM Senior Free Practice 3 20

1:00 PM 1:20 PM All Lunch Break 20

1:20 PM 1:40 PM Junior Paid Practice 4 20

1:40 PM 2:00 PM Cadet Paid Practice 4 20

2:00 PM 2:20 PM Master Paid Practice 4 20

2:20 PM 2:40 PM Senior Paid Practice 4 20

2:40 PM 3:00 PM Junior Paid Practice 5 20

3:00 PM 3:20 PM Cadet Paid Practice 5 20

3:20 PM 3:40 PM Master Paid Practice 5 20

3:40 PM 4:00 PM Senior Paid Practice 5 20

4:00 PM 4:20 PM Junior Paid Practice 6 20

4:20 PM 4:40 PM Cadet Paid Practice 6 20

4:40 PM 5:00 PM Master Paid Practice 6 20

5:00 PM 5:20 PM Senior Paid Practice 6 20

9:00 AM -11:00 AM

JUNIOR CATEGORY

Drivers' Sign In

Shirt & Pass Collection

11:00 AM -1:00 PM

CADET CATEGORY

Drivers' Sign In

Shirt & Pass Collection

1:00 PM -3:00 PM

MASTER CATEGORY

Drivers' Sign In

Shirt & Pass Collection

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Transponder Registration3:00 PM -5:00 PM

SENIOR CATEGORY

Drivers' Sign In

Shirt & Pass Collection

www.iameseriesasia.com

www.facebook.com/iameseriesasia

marketing@iameseriesasia.com



IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 2

Official Programme v1.1, 080424

Friday 26/04

Start End Group Activity Dur Administrative Controls Technical Controls

9:00 AM 9:20 AM Junior Paid Practice 7 20

9:20 AM 9:40 AM Cadet Paid Practice 7 20

9:40 AM 10:00 AM Master Paid Practice 7 20

10:00 AM 10:20 AM Senior Paid Practice 7 20

10:20 AM 10:40 AM Junior Paid Practice 8 20

10:40 AM 11:00 AM Cadet Paid Practice 8 20

11:00 AM 11:20 AM Master Paid Practice 8 20

11:20 AM 11:40 AM Senior Paid Practice 8 20

11:40 AM 12:20 PM All Lunch 40

12:20 PM 12:40 PM Junior Official Practice 1 20

12:40 PM 1:00 PM Cadet Official Practice 1 20

1:00 PM 1:20 PM Master Official Practice 1 20

1:20 PM 1:40 PM Senior Official Practice 1 20

1:40 PM 2:00 PM Junior Official Practice 2 20

2:00 PM 2:20 PM Cadet Official Practice 2 20

2:20 PM 2:40 PM Master Official Practice 2 20

2:40 PM 3:00 PM Senior Official Practice 2 20

3:00 PM 3:20 PM Junior Official Practice 3 20

3:20 PM 3:40 PM Cadet Official Practice 3 20

3:40 PM 4:00 PM Master Official Practice 3 20

4:00 PM 4:20 PM Senior Official Practice 3 20

4:20 PM 4:40 PM Junior Official Practice 4 20

4:40 PM 5:00 PM Cadet Official Practice 4 20

5:00 PM 5:20 PM Master Official Practice 4 20

5:20 PM 5:40 PM Senior Official Practice 4 20

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

ALL CATEGORIES

Dry and Wet

Race Tyres Registration

Friday 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

ALL CATEGORIES

Initial Scrutineering

www.iameseriesasia.com

www.facebook.com/iameseriesasia

marketing@iameseriesasia.com



IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 2

Official Programme v1.1, 080424

Saturday 27/04

Start End Group Activity Dur Administrative Controls Technical Controls

8:00 AM 9:00 AM All Driver Photo-OP 60 Driver's Photo Taking

9:00 AM 9:10 AM Junior Official Practice 5 10

9:13 AM 9:23 AM Cadet Official Practice 5 10

9:26 AM 9:36 AM Master Official Practice 5 10

9:39 AM 9:49 AM Senior Official Practice 5 10

9:52 AM 10:22 AM All Drivers Briefing 30

10:45 AM 11:05 AM All Break 20

11:05 AM 11:15 AM Junior Time Trial 10

11:20 AM 11:30 AM Cadet Time Trial 10

11:35 AM 11:45 AM Master Time Trial 10

11:50 AM 12:00 PM Senior Time Trial 10

12:00 PM 12:30 PM All Lunch Break 30

12:30 PM 12:47 PM Junior Heat 1 (12 laps) 17

12:52 PM 1:07 PM Cadet Heat 1 (10 laps) 15

1:12 PM 1:29 PM Master Heat 1 (12 laps) 17

1:34 PM 1:51 PM Senior Heat 1 (12 laps) 17

1:56 PM 2:11 PM All Break 15

2:11 PM 2:28 PM Junior Heat 2 (12 laps) 17

2:33 PM 2:48 PM Cadet Heat 2 (10 laps) 15

2:53 PM 3:10 PM Master Heat 2 (12 laps) 17

3:15 PM 3:32 PM Senior Heat 2 (12 laps) 17

Driver's Sign In

www.iameseriesasia.com

www.facebook.com/iameseriesasia

marketing@iameseriesasia.com



IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 2

Official Programme v1.1, 080424

Sunday 28/04

Start End Group Activity Dur Administrative Controls Technical Controls

9:00 AM 9:10 AM Junior Warm Up 10

9:14 AM 9:24 AM Cadet Warm Up 10

9:28 AM 9:38 AM Master Warm Up 10

9:42 AM 9:52 AM Senior Warm Up 10

9:56 AM 10:11 AM All Break 15

10:11 AM 10:34 AM Junior Super Heat (18 laps) 23

10:39 AM 10:58 AM Cadet Super Heat (14 laps) 19

11:03 AM 11:26 AM Master Super Heat (18 laps) 23

11:31 AM 11:56 AM Senior Super Heat (20 laps) 25

12:01 PM 12:31 PM All Lunch Break 30

12:31 PM 12:56 PM Junior Final (20 laps) 25

12:56 PM 1:17 PM Cadet Final (16 laps) 21

1:27 PM 1:52 PM Master Final (20 laps) 25

2:02 PM 2:29 PM Senior Final (22 laps) 27

2:39 PM 3:09 PM All Podium Ceremony 30

3:19 PM 4:19 PM All License Return 60

www.iameseriesasia.com

www.facebook.com/iameseriesasia

marketing@iameseriesasia.com


